
PARTICIPANT NAME COMPANY NAME PRIME (P)  / SUB-CONTRACTOR (S) PHONE NUMBER

Tyler Long Restocon Corporation Prime or Sub-Contractor 281-372-0203

Robert Samples SCR Civil Construction LLC Prime 281-830-2637

Abel Naceanceno Holt Construction Prime 832-372-4630

Josh Jones Skidabrader Sub-Contractor 405-426-7393

Ryan McDonald Restek, Inc. Prime 405-370-4759

David Walters Valcourt Building Services Prime 281-757-2699

Scott Sikes Forde Construction Prime 713-466-0511

Midge Zak Planet Three Elevation Sub-Contractor 832-656-5934

Chris Myers Structural Technologies Sub-Contractor 817-829-1705

Ben Brown A.R.E. Building Co. Prime 832-236-3006

Brad Becich Custom Concrete Coatings Sub-Contractor 281-468-9971

Jeremiah Nelson TDC Waterproofing Sub-Contractor 979-595-8503

Curtis Ardoin Structural Integrity Group LLC Sub-Contractor 832-557-8276

Tyler Emmerson NBG Constructors Inc. Prime 281-495-0842

Tony Wightman Restoration Services, Inc Prime 281-830-1117

David Boehm No information listed No information listed No information listed

Seth Rimek American Renewable Energy Prime 832-528-9099

Brad Becich Custom Concrete Coatings Sub-Contractor 281-468-9971

Custis Ardoin Structural Integrity Group Sub-Contractor 832-557-8276

Tony Wightman Restoration Services, Inc Prime 281-830-1117

Robert Samples SCR Civil Construction LLC Prime 281-830-2637

Bob Rogers NBG Constructors Inc. Prime 713-419-6642

Tim Badilla Restek, Inc. Prime 512-779-9644

David Walters Valcourt Building Services Prime 281-757-2699

Tyler Long Restocon Corporation Prime or Sub-Contractor 281-372-0203

Scott Sikes Forde Construction Prime 713-466-0511

Travis Wilson PaveConWPins & Restoration Prime 713-409-5083

Wayne Fairley Planet Three Elevation Sub-Contractor 832-335-2292

Brian Becich Custom Concrete Coatings Prime 281-221-9691

Brian Reddick Custom Concrete Coatings Sub-Contractor 281-935-1609

Omar Miranda TDC Waterproofing Sub-Contractor 713-344-8485

waynefairley@p3elevation.com

brian.becich@cementsurfaces.com

"WE EXIST TO CONNECT THE PEOPLE,                                                                 
THE BUSINESS, THE CULTURES AND THE 

ECONOMIES OF THE WORLD TO 
HOUSTON"

brian.reddick@cementsurfaces.com

omar@tdcwaterproofing.com

tim@restekinc-tx.com

dwalters@valcourt.net

tlong@restocon.com

scott@fordeconst.com

travisw@pavecon.com

info@cementsurfaces.com

cardoin@sig-llc.com

tony@rsitx.com

rsamples@scrconstruction.com

bobr@nbgconstructors.com

cardoin@sig-llc.com

srimek@arebuildingco.com

midgezak@p3elevation.com

cmyers@structuraltec.com

bbrown@arebuildingco.com

infor@cementsurfaces.com

ryan@tdcwaterproofing.com

tony@rsitx.com

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDANCE LIST 10:00A.M. (CST)

SITE VISIT ATTENDANCE LIST - LOCATION AT IAH TERMINAL C DEPARTURE LEVEL AT 1:30 P.M. (CST)

PRE-BID CONFERENCE
THURSDAY, JANUARY 7, 2021

ATTENDANCE SHEET FOR IAH BRIDGE BEARINGS REPAIRS AT TERMINAL C GARAGE  PN 235                        
SOLICITATION # HJA-IBRTC-2021-012

LOCATION - VIRTUAL via MSTEAMS  https://bit.ly/3fhlt3I
E-MAIL ADDRESS

tlong@restocon.com

rsamples@scrconstruction.com

anaceanceno@holtcc.com

josh.jones@skidabrader.com

ryan@restekinc.com

dwalters@valcourt.net

scott@fordeconst.com

tylere@nbgconstructors.com

No information listed
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